
HARPER LONGHORN BASEBALL
2021 SCHEDULE
Updated Dec 2

	DATE
	TEAM
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Friday, January 22
	1st day of practice
	
	

	Tuesday, February 9
	Scrimmage Blanco
	Blanco
	4:00

	Friday, February 12
	  Scrimmage Sonora
	Sonora
	5:00

	Wednesday, February 17 
	Scrimmage Kerrville
	Harper
	5:00

	Saturday, February 20
	Scrimmage Fredericksburg JV/V
	Harper
	10:00 / 12:00

	Monday, February 22
	Comfort JV/V
	Comfort
	4:00 / 6:30

	Thursday, February 25
	 Harper Tournament-V
	Harper
	TBA

	Friday, February 26
	Harper Tournament-V
	Harper
	TBA

	Saturday, February 27
	Harper Tournament - V
	Harper
	TBA

	Tuesday, March 2
	Medina - V
	Medina
	4:30

	 Thursday, March 4
	Sonora Tournament –V
	Sonora
	TBA

	Friday, March 5
	Medina - JV 
	Harper 
	6:00

	Saturday, March 6
	Sonora Tournament – V
	Sonora
	TBA

	Monday, March 8
	Marble Falls Faith - JV
	Harper
	6:00

	Tuesday, March 9
	Ozona- V
	Ozona
	6:00

	Thursday, March 11
	Blanco County Tounament - V
	Blanco/JC
	TBA

	Friday, March 12
	Menard - JV 
	Harper
	6:00

	Saturday, March 13
	Blanco County Tournament-V
	Blanco/JC
	TBA

	Monday, March 15
	Devine - JV
	Devine
	6:00

	Tuesday, March 16
	Pearsall - V
	Harper
	11:00

	Wednesday, March 17
	Fredericksburg JV’s - JV / V 
	Harper
	10:00/12:00

	Tuesday, March 23
	Leakey vs JV / Junction -V*
	Harper
	4:30 / 7:00

	Friday, March 26
	Mason - JV / V *
	Harper
	4:30 / 7:00

	Tuesday, March 30
	Center Point – V*
	Center Point
	5:00

	Thursday, April 1
	Ozona JV only Doubleheader
	Harper
	4:30 / 6:30

	Tuesday, April 6
	Johnson City - JV / V*
	Harper
	4:30 / 7:00

	Friday, April 9
	San Saba – V *
	San Saba
	5:00

	Monday, April 12
	Fredericksburg JV-JV
	Harper
	6:00

	Tuesday, April 13
	Junction - V*
	Junction
	5:00

	Friday, April 16
	Mason - V / JV*
	Mason
	5:00 / JV follows

	Monday, April 19
	Devine - JV
	Harper
	6::00

	Tuesday, April 20
	Center Point- V*
	Harper
	5:00

	Friday, April 23
	Comfort - JV 
	Harper
	5:00

	Tuesday, April 27
	Johnson City - JV / V*
	JC
	4:30 / 7:00

	Friday, April 30
	San Saba - V**
	Harper
	5:00

	* District games
	
	
	

	**Senior Night
	
	
	


Total Games
Varsity		_15_Games	_3_ Tournaments		
Junior Varsity	_16_Games	_0_Tournament	
Coaches  Scott Lake	Cell# 830-459-3487		Principal: Julie Fiedler
TR Varnado & Jason Marek				Superintendent : Bonnie Stewart
Athletic Director: Chad Zenner			School # 830-864-4044

